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Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Formula of the competition
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41 fencers

1 poules: round

41 fencers
6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct elimination
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WOMEN SABRE CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Fencers (all, structured order - 41 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country
9999 HELY Alexandra AUS
9999 WARRINGTON Alice AUS

9 CHAN Yin Fei HKG
16 MA Ho Chee HKG

9999 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG
9999 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG
9999 RUMUAT DENISA S.J. INA

28 DAYAL Subhjot IND
9999 KAUR Jagmeet IND
9999 KAUR JASMINE IND
9999 MADHASEN Nila IND
9999 ZABIHI HASTI IRI
9999 AMEDA YUKA JPN
9999 TSUKINO KYOKO JPN

24 YAMADA HONOKA JPN
9999 YOSHIDA MANAKA JPN

10 KHASSANOVA Albinur KAZ
9999 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ
9999 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ

18 SMIRNOVA Anastassiya KAZ
9999 JEN SEUNGHEE KOR
9999 LEE HYE JIN KOR
9999 LEE TAE KYUM KOR
9999 LIM HYERIM KOR

6 GOH Li Shyan Nicole SIN
2 LAU Ywen SIN

9999 LEE Kar Moon SIN
8 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN

9999 Boonlang Raweelak THA
9999 Munthaveesub Punpatson THA
9999 Phokaew Tonkhaw THA

21 CHUNG Chih-Yun TPE
9999 Stephanie Jen TPE

20 TSAI Chen-Ni TPE
9999 WU YU-TUNG TPE
9999 Dayibekova Zaynab UZB
9999 Ismoilova Sevinch UZB
9999 Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB
9999 NGUYEN Thi Quynh VIE
9999 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE
9999 PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh VIE
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WOMEN SABRE CADET

Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017

Terminal 21 Korat

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
YOSHIDA MANAKA JPN  1  2  V  0  V  V 0.500 ‐2 18 4
LAU Ywen SIN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE  0  0  3  3  3  2 0.000 ‐19 11 7
LEE HYE JIN KOR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
MADHASEN Nila IND  3  1  2  V  0  1 0.167 ‐16 12 6
Ismoilova Sevinch UZB  2  1  0  V  2  V 0.333 ‐8 15 5

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
GOH Li Shyan Nicole SIN  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 4 25 3
HELY Alexandra AUS  1  V  4  2  1  4 0.167 ‐9 17 6
DAYAL Subhjot IND  4  1  2  1  2  3 0.000 ‐17 13 7
Dayibekova Zaynab UZB  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 3 25 4
MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
LIM HYERIM KOR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 1
AMEDA YUKA JPN  3  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 ‐1 24 5

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
Munthaveesub Punpatson THA  4  V  2  1  4  1 0.167 ‐10 17 7
ZABIHI HASTI IRI  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 27 1
YAMADA HONOKA JPN  2  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB  V  4  V  V  1  3 0.500 ‐1 23 5
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN  V  V  V  4  4  4 0.500 4 27 3
NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 24 2
WU YU‐TUNG TPE  V  1  2  V  V  4 0.500 ‐1 22 6

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh VIE  2  V  V  3  3  4 0.333 ‐1 22 5
LEE Kar Moon SIN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
RUMUAT DENISA S.J. INA  1  1  3  0  4  1 0.000 ‐20 10 7
KAUR JASMINE IND  2  2  V  1  2  1 0.167 ‐15 13 6
CHAN Yin Fei HKG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 23 3
CHUNG Chih‐Yun TPE  V  4  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 21 4
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CADET GIRL SABRE

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
TSUKINO KYOKO JPN  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
TSAI Chen‐Ni TPE  1  1  V  2  V 0.400 ‐4 14 4
JEN SEUNGHEE KOR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 3
WARRINGTON Alice AUS  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 ‐19 6 6
KHASSANOVA Albinur KAZ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
Boonlang Raweelak THA  0  2  0  V  2 0.200 ‐14 9 5

Poule No 6    12:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
Phokaew Tonkhaw THA  V  V  4  4  V  0 0.500 5 23 4
KAUR Jagmeet IND  0  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 ‐27 3 7
NGUYEN Thi Quynh VIE  1  V  V  4  2  1 0.333 ‐5 18 5
Stephanie Jen TPE  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 4 23 3
SMIRNOVA Anastassiya KAZ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
LEE TAE KYUM KOR  2  V  V  1  2  1 0.333 ‐6 16 6
MA Ho Chee HKG  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 20 28 1
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WOMEN SABRE CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 LAU Ywen SIN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 MA Ho Chee HKG 0.833 20 28 qualifier
4 LEE HYE JIN KOR 0.833 14 26 qualifier
5 LIM HYERIM KOR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
6 LEE Kar Moon SIN 0.833 11 26 qualifier
7 SMIRNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 0.833 9 28 qualifier
8 TSUKINO KYOKO JPN 0.800 14 24 qualifier
9 KHASSANOVA Albinur KAZ 0.800 12 24 qualifier

10 JEN SEUNGHEE KOR 0.800 11 22 qualifier
11 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG 0.667 8 26 qualifier
12 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG 0.667 7 24 qualifier
13 ZABIHI HASTI IRI 0.667 6 27 qualifier
14 GOH Li Shyan Nicole SIN 0.667 4 25 qualifier
15 Stephanie Jen TPE 0.667 4 23 qualifier
16 Dayibekova Zaynab UZB 0.667 3 25 qualifier
17 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ 0.667 3 23 qualifier
18 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ 0.667 1 24 qualifier
19 Phokaew Tonkhaw THA 0.500 5 23 qualifier
20 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 0.500 4 27 qualifier
21 YAMADA HONOKA JPN 0.500 1 24 qualifier
22 CHUNG Chih-Yun TPE 0.500 0 21 qualifier
23 AMEDA YUKA JPN 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
24 Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
25 WU YU-TUNG TPE 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
26 YOSHIDA MANAKA JPN 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
27 TSAI Chen-Ni TPE 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
28 PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh VIE 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
29 NGUYEN Thi Quynh VIE 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
30 LEE TAE KYUM KOR 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
31 Ismoilova Sevinch UZB 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
32 Boonlang Raweelak THA 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
33 HELY Alexandra AUS 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
34 Munthaveesub Punpatson THA 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
35 KAUR JASMINE IND 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
36 MADHASEN Nila IND 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
37 DAYAL Subhjot IND 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
38 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
39 WARRINGTON Alice AUS 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
40 RUMUAT DENISA S.J. INA 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
41 KAUR Jagmeet IND 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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WOMEN SABRE CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat
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1 LAU Ywen SIN

Tableau of 32

32 Boonlang Raweelak THA    15/5

17 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ

16 Dayibekova Zaynab UZB    15/6

9 KHASSANOVA Albinur KAZ

24 Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB    15/11

25 WU YU-TUNG TPE

8 TSUKINO KYOKO JPN    15/14

5 LIM HYERIM KOR

28 PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh VIE    15/10

21 YAMADA HONOKA JPN

12 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG    15/13

13 ZABIHI HASTI IRI

20 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN    15/14

29 NGUYEN Thi Quynh VIE

4 LEE HYE JIN KOR    15/4

3 MA Ho Chee HKG

30 LEE TAE KYUM KOR    15/8

19 Phokaew Tonkhaw THA

14 GOH Li Shyan Nicole SIN    15/10

11 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG

22 CHUNG Chih-Yun TPE    15/7

27 TSAI Chen-Ni TPE

6 LEE Kar Moon SIN    15/1

7 SMIRNOVA Anastassiya KAZ

26 YOSHIDA MANAKA JPN    15/10

23 AMEDA YUKA JPN

10 JEN SEUNGHEE KOR    15/14

15 Stephanie Jen TPE

18 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ    15/13

31 Ismoilova Sevinch UZB

2 CHAN Yin Fei HKG    15/5

LAU Ywen

Tableau of 16

Dayibekova Zaynab
   15/4

Usnatdinova Aysuliu

WU YU-TUNG
   15/11

LIM HYERIM

YAMADA HONOKA
   15/14

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

LEE HYE JIN
   15/12

MA Ho Chee

GOH Li Shyan Nicole
   15/5

MAN Ngai See Moriah

LEE Kar Moon
   15/12

YOSHIDA MANAKA

AMEDA YUKA
   15/13

NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra

CHAN Yin Fei
   15/7

LAU Ywen

Tableau of 8

WU YU-TUNG

   15/2

LIM HYERIM

LEE HYE JIN

   15/8

MA Ho Chee

MAN Ngai See Moriah

   15/13

AMEDA YUKA

CHAN Yin Fei

   15/8

LAU Ywen

LIM HYERIM

MA Ho Chee

CHAN Yin Fei



WOMEN SABRE CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat
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1 LAU Ywen SIN

Tableau of 8

8 WU YU-TUNG TPE    15/2

5 LIM HYERIM KOR

4 LEE HYE JIN KOR    15/8

3 MA Ho Chee HKG

6 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG    15/13

7 AMEDA YUKA JPN

2 CHAN Yin Fei HKG    15/8

LAU Ywen

Semi-finals

LIM HYERIM
   15/11

MA Ho Chee

CHAN Yin Fei
   15/8

LIM HYERIM

Final

CHAN Yin Fei

   15/10
CHAN Yin Fei



WOMEN SABRE CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

25 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
1 CHAN Yin Fei HKG
2 LIM HYERIM KOR
3 LAU Ywen SIN
3 MA Ho Chee HKG
5 LEE HYE JIN KOR
6 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG
7 AMEDA YUKA JPN
8 WU YU-TUNG TPE
9 LEE Kar Moon SIN

10 GOH Li Shyan Nicole SIN
11 Dayibekova Zaynab UZB
12 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ
13 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN
14 YAMADA HONOKA JPN
15 Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB
16 YOSHIDA MANAKA JPN
17 SMIRNOVA Anastassiya KAZ
18 TSUKINO KYOKO JPN
19 KHASSANOVA Albinur KAZ
20 JEN SEUNGHEE KOR
21 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG
22 ZABIHI HASTI IRI
23 Stephanie Jen TPE
24 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ
25 Phokaew Tonkhaw THA
26 CHUNG Chih-Yun TPE
27 TSAI Chen-Ni TPE
28 PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh VIE
29 NGUYEN Thi Quynh VIE
30 LEE TAE KYUM KOR
31 Ismoilova Sevinch UZB
32 Boonlang Raweelak THA

33 HELY Alexandra AUS
34 Munthaveesub Punpatson THA
35 KAUR JASMINE IND
36 MADHASEN Nila IND
37 DAYAL Subhjot IND
38 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE
39 WARRINGTON Alice AUS
40 RUMUAT DENISA S.J. INA
41 KAUR Jagmeet IND
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